

CITY OF HEDWIG VILLAGE, TEXAS PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING THURSDAY, JANUARY 23, 2020 6:00 P.M. 955 PINEY POINT ROAD HEDWIG VILLAGE, TEXAS AGENDA

- 1. CALL TO ORDER
- 2. RESIDENT/VISITOR COMMENTS
- **3.** MANAGEMENT DISTRICT, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT, AND TAX INCREMENT REINVESTMENT ZONE DISCUSSION
 - a. DISCUSSION WITH A REPRESENTATIVE FOR UPPER KIRBY MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
 - b. OVERVIEW OF MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICTS, AND TAX INCREMENT REINVESTMENT ZONES, INCLUDING PRESENTATION FROM LEGAL COUNSEL
 - c. DISCUSSION ON MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT DISTRICTS, AND INCREMENT REINVESTMENT ZONES
- 4. ADJOURN

I certify that the agenda for the Thursday January 23, 2020 meeting of the Planning and Zoning Commission was posted on the bulletin board at City Hall on this 20th Day of January 2020 at 12:00 p.m.

Angie Ventura, Secretary Planning and Zoning Commission